Race Date

October 13, 2018

Place

Inc.

Inc.
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Team

Stevens Point

Wausau West

DC Everest

Marshfield

Wausau East

Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

15
Top 5 Times:

68

Top 5 Times:
70

Top 5 Times:
105

Top 5 Times:
175

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1

O N O~ WDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

(>8)

(>8)
14
15
16
17

(>8)
18
19

(>8)

(<9)

(>8)
20
21
22

(>8)

(>8)

(<9)
23

(>8)
24
25
26
27

(>8)

(>8)

(>8)
28
29
30

(>8)

589
571
597
590
603
582
683
401
676
585
575
587
684
588
400
580
391
462
678
405
584
408
466
594
501
574
726
451
464
581
592
497
395
583
679
675
687
686
598
573
599
463
452
403
604

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name

Kamryn Meixner
Emily Belson
Skyler Schoonaert
Sydney Milkowski
Bryn Swiston
Jayden Jones
Paige Nelson
Sara Niemuth
Grace Edwards
Jillian Keup
Kendra Czerneski
Allysa Martin
Anna Paoli

Anna Meilahn
Zoey Minnihan
Jade Gutierez
Makenzie Bessette
Emily Sautebin
Taylor Haroldson
Carly Schwantes
Kate Jorgensen
Grace Waller
Mya Williamson
Laura Rogan
Sadie Wakefield
Katrina Cisewski
Tayler Konkol
Leah Brown
Lottie Schrodi
Brooke Hiess
Ashtyn Newland
Anne Herdt
Morgan Jansen
Erin Jore

Emily Johnson
Claire Butalla
Erika Schneider
Fernanda Pintor
Elle Schraufnagel
Madelynne Brown
Shaye Solinsky
Makenzie Schreiner
Emma Gilkerson
Elizabeth Powers
Kaylee Taufeiner

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Merrill
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Merrill

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield

DC Everest
Stevens Point

1

School

Time
21:29.6
21:29.8
21:49.0
21:55.6
22:00.3
22:08.7
22:19.6
22:20.0
22:27.6
22:31.5
22:39.3
22:41.5
22:42.6
22:54.9
23:00.5
23:02.2
23:25.6
23:27.7
23:30.5
23:33.1
23:46.0
23:53.6
23:54.1
23:55.9
23:57.6
23:58.6
24:02.2
24:10.6
24:25.7
24:30.1
24:31.3
24:31.9
24:38.6
24:40.1
24:40.4
24:41.1
24:48.3
24:59.6
25:02.1
25:09.4
25:12.2
25:13.4
25:14.2
25:17.5
25:18.6

10/13/2018 01:50:24

Pace

6:56/M
6:56/M
7:02/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M



Race Date

October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(<5)
(<5)
(>8)
(>8)
(<5)
(>8)

31

32
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(<5)
(>8)

33
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)

34

35
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)

36
(>8)
(>8)
(<5)

37
(>8)
(>8)

725
719
407
677
723
397
453
449
404
680
688
602
450
392
409
459
672
461
399
689
406
500
394
640
671
570
593
681
633
637
674
682
601
393
577
586
455
396
639
685
591
718
634
576
402

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Mckenzie Schuld
Abby Bush
Brooke Thompson
Alyssa Fritsche
Aubree Plante
Alison Kennedy
Sophia Gruenling
Jocie Anderson
Megan Schultz
Brianna Lor
Shpresa Shabani
Abby Stupar
Madysen Bohman
Annika Brown
Julia Zamzow
Brooke McGrath
Anabel Battino
Zoey Rice
Makenna Mai
Jordan Stoecker
Sophia Shimanski
Alexis Slagoski
Mya Herrington
Serina Zelenka
Annabeth Bartelt
Sarah Adams
Joleece Pecore
Katherine McCallum
Maddie Busig
Jocelin Rivera Hernandez
Aaliyah Buggs
Jasmine Nagel
Mara Steinweber
Paige Gruhlke
Lexie Durkee
Kaitlyn Lee
Crystal Huang
Vannassa Kamke
Yangmee Yang
Ariana Peters
Hope Nemeth
Rachel Bronson
Donae Fike
Mikala Durall
Jenna Overend

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Marshfield

DC Everest
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Marshfield

DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
Merrill

DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield

DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Stevens Point
DC Everest

School

2

Time Pace

25211 8:11/M
25:246  8:12/M
25:26.9 8:12/M
25:31.3  8:14/M
25:36.5 8:15/M
25:38.6  8:16/M
25:40.0 8:17/M
25:42.2  8:17/M
25:43.8 8:18/M
25:49.6  8:20/M
25:51.9  8:20/M
25:53.3  8:21/M
25:56.0 8:22/M
25:57.4  8:22/M
25:57.6  8:22/M
25:59.6  8:23/M
26:00.6  8:23/M
26:03.5 8:24/M
26:10.4  8:26/M
26:16.3  8:28/M
26:27.9  8:32/M
26:34.9  8:34/M
26:35.6  8:35/M
26:38.5  8:35/M
26:42.4  8:37/M
26:449  8:37/M
26:46.9  8:38/M
27:16.6  8:48/M
27:32.8  8:53/M
27:40.2  8:55/M
27:476  8:58/M
27:55.6  9:00/M
28:03.7 9:03/M
28:21.4  9:09/M
28:27.3  9:11/M
28:34.8  9:13/M
29:13.6  9:25/M
29:18.7  9:27/M
29:22.7  9:28/M
29:449  9:35/M
30:37.2  9:53/M
31:14.8 10:05/M
31:58.9 10:19/M
32:53.2 10:36/M
33:28.5 10:48/M

10/13/2018 01:50:24



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
91 (>8) 600 Ariana Sotelo Stevens Point 33:33.0 10:49/M
92 38 636 Nina Ohlson Wausau East 33:50.2 10:55/M
93 39 632 Sarah Barkholz Wausau East 34:23.2 11:05/M
94 (>8) 390 Makayla Anderson DC Everest 35:35.8 11:29/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 10/13/2018 01:50:24



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 13, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 21:44.9
1 589 Kamryn Meixner 1 1 21:29.6 21:29.6 0:00.0
2 571 Emily Belson 2 3 21:29.8 42:59.5 0:00.2
3 597 Skyler Schoonaert 3 6 21:49.0 1:04:48.5 0:19.4
4 590 Sydney Milkowski 4 10 21:55.6 1:26:44.2 0:26.0
5 603 Bryn Swiston 5 15 22:00.3 1:48:44.5 0:30.6
6 582 Jayden Jones (6) (21) 22:08.7  2:10:53.3 0:39.1
7 585 Jillian Keup (10) (31) 22:31.5  2:33:24.8 1:01.8
8 575 Kendra CzerneskKi 11) (42) 22:39.3  2:56:04.1 1:09.6
9 587 Allysa Martin More Than 8 22:415  3:18:45.7 1:11.8
10 588 Anna Meilahn More Than 8 22:549  3:41:40.6 1:25.2
11 580 Jade Gutierez More Than 8 23:02.2  4:04:42.8 1:32.5
12 584 Kate Jorgensen More Than 8 23:46.0 4:28:28.8 2:16.3
13 594 Laura Rogan More Than 8 23:55.9  4:52:24.7 2:26.2
14 574 Katrina Cisewski More Than 8 23:58.6  5:16:23.4 2:29.0
15 581 Brooke Hiess More Than 8 24:30.1 5:40:53.6 3:00.5
16 592 Ashtyn Newland More Than 8 24:31.3  6:05:24.9 3:01.6
17 583 Erin Jore More Than 8 24:40.1  6:30:05.0 3:10.4
18 598 Elle Schraufnagel More Than 8 25:02.1 6:55:07.2 3:32.5
19 573 Madelynne Brown More Than 8 25:094 7:20:16.6 3:39.7
20 599 Shaye Solinsky More Than 8 251122  7:45:28.8 3:42.5
21 604 Kaylee Taufeiner More Than 8 25:18.6  8:10:47.5 3:49.0
22 602 Abby Stupar More Than 8 25:53.3  8:36:40.9 4:23.6
23 570 Sarah Adams More Than 8 26:44.9  9:03:25.8 5:15.2
24 593 Joleece Pecore More Than 8 26:46.9  9:30:12.7 5:17.2
25 601 Mara Steinweber More Than 8 28:03.7 9:58:16.5 6:34.1
26 577 Lexie Durkee More Than 8 28:27.3 10:26:43.8 6:57.6
27 586 Kaitlyn Lee More Than 8 28:34.8 10:55:18.6 7:05.1
28 591 Hope Nemeth More Than 8 30:37.2 11:25:55.9 9:07.5
29 576 Mikala Durall More Than 8 32:53.2 11:58:49.1 11:23.5
30 600 Ariana Sotelo More Than 8 33:33.0 12:32:22.1 12:03.4
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 23:08.1

1 683 Paige Nelson 7 7 22:19.6 22:19.6 0:00.0
2 676 Grace Edwards 9 16 22:27.6 44:47.3 0:08.0
3 684 Anna Paoli 12 28 22:426  1:07:29.9 0:22.9
4 678 Taylor Haroldson 16 44 23:30.5 1:31:00.4 1:10.8
5 679 Emily Johnson 24 68 24:40.4 1:55:40.8 2:20.7
6 675 Claire Butalla (25) (93) 24:411  2:20:22.0 2:214

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/13/2018 01:50:30



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Wausau West

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

687
686
677
680
688
672
689
671
681
674
682
685

Team Score (places): 68

Erika Schneider
Fernanda Pintor
Alyssa Fritsche
Brianna Lor
Shpresa Shabani
Anabel Battino
Jordan Stoecker
Annabeth Bartelt
Katherine McCallum
Aaliyah Buggs
Jasmine Nagel
Ariana Peters

Team - DC Everest

O ~NOoO O WN =

401
400
391
405
408
726
395
403
407
397
404
392
409
399
406
394
393
396
402
390

Team Score (places): 70

Sara Niemuth
Zoey Minnihan
Makenzie Bessette
Carly Schwantes
Grace Waller
Tayler Konkol
Morgan Jansen
Elizabeth Powers
Brooke Thompson
Alison Kennedy
Megan Schultz
Annika Brown
Julia Zamzow
Makenna Mai
Sophia Shimanski
Mya Herrington
Paige Gruhlke
Vannassa Kamke
Jenna Overend
Makayla Anderson

Team - Marshfield

Team Score (places): 105

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

School

Girls

Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams

Overall
Place

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

(26)

(27)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8

13

14

17

18
(20)
(23)
(30)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Q0 00 0O 00 0O 0 00 O 00 0o

Q 00 O 0O 00 O 00 00 O 00 0

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

(119)
(146)

Finish Position

21
35
52
70

(90)

(113)

(143)

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 2

Average Time: 23:08.1

24:48.3
24:59.6
25:31.3
25:49.6
25:51.9
26:00.6
26:16.3
26:42.4
27:16.6
27:47.6
27:55.6
29:44.9

3

2:45:10.3 2:28.6
3:10:10.0 2:40.0
3:35:41.3 3:11.6
4:01:31.0 3:30.0
4:27:22.9 3:32.2
4:53:23.6 3:41.0
5:19:39.9 3:56.6
5:46:22.3 4:22.7
6:13:39.0 4:57.0
6:41:26.7 5:28.0
7:09:22.3 5:35.9
7:39:07.3 7:25.3

Average Time: 23:14.6

22:20.0
23:00.5
23:25.6
23:33.1
23:53.6
24:02.2
24:38.6
25:17.5
25:26.9
25:38.6
25:43.8
25:57 .4
25:57.6
26:10.4
26:27.9
26:35.6
28:21.4
29:18.7
33:28.5
35:35.8

- 4

22:20.0 0:00.0

45:20.5 0:40.5
1:08:46.2 1:05.6
1:32:19.4 1:13.1
1:56:13.0 1:33.6
2:20:15.2 1:42.1
2:44:53.9 2:18.6
3:10:11.4 2:57.5
3:35:38.4 3:06.8
4:01:17 1 3:18.6
4:27:00.9 3:23.8
4:52:58.4 3:374
5:18:56.0 3:37.6
5:45:06.5 3:50.4
6:11:34.4 4:07.9
6:38:10.1 4:15.6
7:06:31.6 6:01.4
7:35:50.3 6:58.6
8:09:18.8 11:08.4
8:44:54.6 13:15.8

Average Time: 24:14.3

10/13/2018 01:50:30



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Marshfield Finish Position
Team Score (places): 105
1 462 Emily Sautebin 15 15
2 466 Mya Williamson 19 34
3 451 Leah Brown 21 55
4 464 Lottie Schrodi 22 77
5 463 Makenzie Schreiner 28 105
6 452 Emma Gilkerson (29) (134)
7 453 Sophia Gruenling (31) (165)
8 449 Jocie Anderson (32) (197)
9 450 Madysen Bohman More Than 8
10 459 Brooke McGrath More Than 8
11 461 Zoey Rice More Than 8
12 455 Crystal Huang More Than 8
Team - Wausau East Finish Position
Team Score (places): 175
1 640 Serina Zelenka 33 33
2 633 Maddie Busig 34 67
3 637 Jocelin Rivera Hernandez 35 102
4 639 Yangmee Yang 36 138
5 634 Donae Fike 37 175
6 636 Nina Ohlson (38) (213)
7 632 Sarah Barkholz (39) (252)
Team - Merrill Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 501 Sadie Wakefield Less Than 5
2 497 Anne Herdt Less Than 5
3 500 Alexis Slagoski Less Than 5
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 725 Mckenzie Schuld Less Than 5
2 719 Abby Bush Less Than 5
3 723 Aubree Plante Less Than 5
4 718 Rachel Bronson Less Than 5
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 24:14.3

23:27.7 23:27.7 0:00.0
23:54 .1 47:21.9 0:26.4
24:10.6  1:11:32.5 0:42.9
24:25.7 1:35:58.3 0:58.0
25:13.4  2:01:11.7 1:45.7
25:14.2  2:26:26.0 1:46.5
25:40.0 2:52:06.0 2:12.3
25:42.2  3:17:48.3 2:14.5
25:56.0 3:43:44.3 2:28.3
25:59.6  4:09:43.9 2:31.9
26:03.5 4:35:47.5 2:35.8
29:13.6  5:05:01.1 5:45.9

5
Average Time: 28:38.6

26:38.5 26:38.5 0:00.0
27:32.8 54:11.3 0:54.2
27:40.2  1:21:51.5 1:01.6
29:22.7  1:51:14.2 2:44.1
31:58.9  2:23:13.2 5:20.4
33:50.2 2:57:034 7:11.6
34:23.2  3:31:26.6 7:44.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

23:57.6 23:57.6 0:00.0
24:31.9 48:29.6 0:34.2
26:34.9  1:15:04.5 2:37.2
- Inc.

Average Time:

25:21.1 25:21.1 0:00.0
25:24.6 50:45.8 0:03.4
25:36.5  1:16:22.3 0:15.3
31:14.8  1:47:37.2 5:53.6

10/13/2018 01:50:30



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 13, 2018 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Top5 memmmmemmmmmmmm== Fijnishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5§ 6 17 8

1 Stevens Point 45 1 8 9 12 15 19 20 24
Top 5 Times: 1:38:51.8

2 Wausau West 73 2 7 16 23 25 29 33 34
Top 5 Times: 1:42:26.3

3 Wisconsin Rapids 98 5 10 11 35 37 39 40 41
Top 5 Times: 1:44:21.6

4 DC Everest 101 3 17 26 27 28 31 38
Top 5 Times: 1:45:40.6

5 Marshfield 107 4 18 21 22 42 43 44
Top 5 Times: 1:45:36.0

6 Wausau East 150 6 30 32 36 46 49 51
Top 5 Times: 1:49:14.0

7 Merrill 167 13 14 45 47 48 50

Top 5 Times: 1:51:50.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/13/2018 01:48:15



Race Date
October 13, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

517
652
363
421
705
619
653
510
511
704
700
513
479
478
512
650
361
423
515
516
418
420
656
514
649
364
359
362
654
616
360
614
655
651
701
613
703
365
702
706
699
425
424
457
480

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name
Roisin Willis
Brooke Jaworski
Malorie Schmoll
Eliana Kanitz
Willow Sering
Mckenna Taylor
Rachel Jaworski
Grace Belson
Sara Hopper
Sarah Price
Faith Dix
Emelia Johnson
Dalie Thomas
Liz Schmidt
Autumn ltzen
Isabella D'Burke
Kaylie Lyga
Kairi Kim
Josie Reeve
Madelyn Schneider
Bailey Bauer
Meghan Jaeger
Alivia Rass
Carly Olsen
Grace Albee
Hanna Stuedemann
Paige Edwards
Emma Radies
Lizzy Mikulich
Liz Lind
Emma Hessil
Ruby Fischer
Kate Neumueller
Alex Galang
Jessica Leow
Kassie Bargender
Elise Moon
Val Thompson
Avery McMillan
Cora Zwicke
Alyssa Banta
Reese Scheibe
Jerica Mueller
Elaina Kirschnik
Hunter Zecca

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Merrill

Merrill

Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau East

DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Merrill

School

Time Pace

18:10.8  5:52/M
19:09.1 6:11/M
19:37.0 6:20/M
19:40.3 6:21/M
19:40.9 6:21/M
19:425 6:21/M
19:46.8 6:23/M
19:51.8  6:24/M
20:01.6  6:27/M
20:02.8 6:28/M
20:08.8 6:30/M
20:15.8  6:32/M
20:251  6:35/M
20:28.2 6:36/M
20:31.7 6:37/M
20:47.2  6:42/M
20:53.3 6:44/M
20:55.8 6:45/M
21:08.2 6:49/M
21:08.6  6:49/M
21:09.3 6:49/M
21:11.8  6:50/M
21:17.5 6:52/M
21:209 6:53/M
21:25,5  6:55/M
21:42.0 7:00/M
21:44.0 7:01/M
21:441  7:01/M
21:48.2 7:02/M
21:50.5 7:03/M
21:53.0 7:04/M
21:55.6  7:04/M
21:58.0 7:05/M
22:04.8 7:07/M
22:11.7  7:09/M
22:14.4  7:10/M
22:17.3  7:11/M
22:22.0 7:13/M
22:30.2 7:15/M
22:36.5 7:17/M
22:37.3 7:18/M
22:38.7 7:18/M
22:58.7  7:25/M
23:26.3  7:34/M
23:30.7 7:35/M

10/13/2018 01:48:09



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 46 615 Ellie Geiger Wausau East 23:30.8  7:35/M
47 47 475 Annie Becker Merrill 23:40.4 7:38/M
48 48 476 Rylee Hoeppner Merrill 23:459  7:40/M
49 49 618 Arianna Pfeiffer Wausau East 23:46.7 7:40/M
50 50 477 Hannah Losee Merrill 23:51.7 7:42/M
51 51 617 Tessa Olson Wausau East 23:58.8  7:44/M
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Race Date
October 13, 2018

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position
Team Score (places): 45
1 517 Roisin Willis 1 1
2 510 Grace Belson 8 9
3 511 Sara Hopper 9 18
4 513 Emelia Johnson 12 30
5 512 Autumn ltzen 15 45
6 515 Josie Reeve (19) (64)
7 516 Madelyn Schneider (20) (84)
8 514 Carly Olsen (24) (108)
Team - Wausau West Finish Position
Team Score (places): 73
1 652 Brooke Jaworski 2 2
2 653 Rachel Jaworski 7 9
3 650 Isabella D'Burke 16 25
4 656 Alivia Rass 23 48
5 649 Grace Albee 25 73
6 654 Lizzy Mikulich (29) (102)
7 655 Kate Neumueller (33) (135)
8 651 Alex Galang (34) (169)
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position
Team Score (places): 98
1 705 Willow Sering 5 5
2 704 Sarah Price 10 15
3 700 Faith Dix 11 26
4 701 Jessica Leow 35 61
5 703 Elise Moon 37 98
6 702 Avery McMillan (39) (137)
7 706 Cora Zwicke (40) 177)
8 699 Alyssa Banta (41) (218)
Team - DC Everest Finish Position
Team Score (places): 101
1 363 Malorie Schmoll 3 3
2 361 Kaylie Lyga 17 20
3 364 Hanna Stuedemann 26 46
4 359 Paige Edwards 27 73

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 1
Average Time: 19:46.3

18:10.8 18:10.8 0:00.0
19:51.8 38:02.6 1:41.0
20:01.6 58:04.2 1:50.8
20:15.8  1:18:20.0 2:04.9
20:31.7  1:38:51.8 2:20.9
21:08.2  2:00:00.0 2:57.4
21:08.6  2:21:08.7 2:57.8
21:20.9  2:42:29.7 3:10.1

2

Average Time: 20:29.2

19:09.1
19:46.8
20:47.2
21:17.5
21:25.5
21:48.2
21:58.0
22:04.8

3

19:09.1
38:56.0
59:43.2
1:21:00.8
1:42:26.3
2:04:14.6
2:26:12.7
2:48:17.5

0:00.0
0:37.6
1:38.1
2:08.3
2:16.3
2:39.1
2:48.8
2:55.6

Average Time: 20:52.3

19:40.9
20:02.8
20:08.8
22:11.7
22:17.3
22:30.2
22:36.5
22:37.3

4

19:40.9
39:43.7
59:52.5
1:22:04.3
1:44:21.6
2:06:51.9
2:29:28.4
2:52:05.7

0:00.0
0:21.8
0:27.8
2:30.8
2:36.3
2:49.2
2:55.5
2:56.3

Average Time: 21:08.1

19:37.0
20:53.3
21:42.0
21:44.0

19:37.0
40:30.3
1:02:12.4
1:23:56.4

0:00.0
1:16.2
2:05.0
2:06.9

10/13/2018 01:48:16



Race Date

October 13, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - DC Everest

Team Score (places):

5 362
6 360
7 365

101

Emma Radies
Emma Hessil
Val Thompson

Team - Marshfield

Team Score (places):

421
423
418
420
425
424
457

~NOoO Ok WN -

107

Eliana Kanitz
Kairi Kim

Bailey Bauer
Meghan Jaeger
Reese Scheibe
Jerica Mueller
Elaina Kirschnik

Team - Wausau East

Team Score (places):

619
616
614
613
615
618
617

~NOoO Ok WN -

150

Mckenna Taylor
Liz Lind

Ruby Fischer
Kassie Bargender
Ellie Geiger
Arianna Pfeiffer
Tessa Olson

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 167

479
478
480
475
476
477

o Ok WN -

Dalie Thomas
Liz Schmidt
Hunter Zecca
Annie Becker
Rylee Hoeppner
Hannah Losee

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
28 101
(31) (132)
(38) (170)
Finish Position
4 4
18 22
21 43
22 65
42 107
(43) (150)
(44) (194)
Finish Position
6 6
30 36
32 68
36 104
46 150
(49) (199)
(51) (250)
Finish Position
13 13
14 27
45 72
47 119
48 167
(50) (217)

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:08.1

21:44 1
21:53.0
22:22.0

5

1:45:40.6
2:07:33.6
2:29:55.6

2:07.1
2:15.9
2:44.9

Average Time: 21:07.2

19:40.3
20:55.8
21:09.3
21:11.8
22:38.7
22:58.7
23:26.3

6

19:40.3

40:36.1
1:01:45.4
1:22:57.2
1:45:36.0
2:08:34.7
2:32:01.0

0:00.0
1:15.5
1:29.0
1:31.5
2:58.4
3:18.3
3:46.0

Average Time: 21:50.8

19:42.5
21:50.5
21:55.6
22:14.4
23:30.8
23:46.7
23:58.8

7

19:42.5

41:33.1
1:03:28.7
1:25:43.2
1:49:14.0
2:13:00.8
2:36:59.6

0:00.0
2:08.0
2:13.1
2:31.9
3:48.2
4:04.1
4:16.2

Average Time: 22:22 .1

20:25.1
20:28.2
23:30.7
23:40.4
23:45.9
23:51.7

20:25.1
40:53.4
1:04:24 .1
1:28:04.5
1:51:50.5
2:15:42.3

0:00.0
0:03.1
3:05.5
3:15.2
3:20.8
3:26.6

10/13/2018 01:48:16



